
From To
Lock in date 

From
Lock in date 

Upto

70000 1 70000 FULLY PAID 25/09/2018 15/10/2021 DEMAT

70000 70001 140000 FULLY PAID 25/09/2018 15/10/2021 DEMAT

470000 140001 610000 FULLY PAID 25/09/2018 15/10/2021 DEMAT

70000 610001 680000 FULLY PAID 25/09/2018 15/10/2019 DEMAT

70000 680001 750000 FULLY PAID 25/09/2018 15/10/2019 DEMAT

1000 750001 751000 FULLY PAID 25/09/2018 15/10/2019 DEMAT

70000 751001 821000 FULLY PAID 25/09/2018 15/10/2019 DEMAT

1000 821001 822000 FULLY PAID 25/09/2018 15/10/2019 DEMAT

1368000 822001 2190000 FULLY PAID 25/09/2018 15/10/2019 DEMAT

810000 2190001 3000000 FREE DEMAT

3000000

Distinctive 
Numbers range

Type of 
Security (F-

Fully Paid, P-

Partly Paid, L-
Lock-in etc.)

Physical/

Demat

Total

No. of 

Shares


